
Mardi Gras Casino & Resort Racing Statistics (compiled on 05/16/23) 

Average Win Times Winning Quinielas (last 6 months)

330 550 677 770 990 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

AA 30.45 38.31 1 142 92 81 65 51 86 107 

A 30.43 38.41 2 67 53 54 48 57 72 

B 30.58 38.51 3 61 56 48 52 57 
C 

D 

30.40 

30.41 

38.72 

38.78 
4 60 54 55 65 

M 30.76 
5 42 48 62 

6 47 64 

7 75 

Post Position Stats (last 180 days) Top Dogs By Wins
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Cet Dirty Dilly
Od Cardano 
Jsp Burninmoney
Mac's New York 
Cg's Roadrunner
Gf Steel Horse 
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Kennel Records By Wins Kennel Records By Wins (last 80 races)

 # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% 

2 CET Kennels Inc. 1110 146 155 164 144 13 41 11 Abrahamson Kennel LLC 48 12 11 6 4 25 60 
8 Blanchard Kennel, LLC 1114 141 144 141 112 12 38 33 Heather Lomax Kennel, Llc 60 9 7 6 6 15 36 
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